Description

Millermatic Welder 251
Ext. Power Cable
Hypertherm Powermax 1000

Millermatic Welder 251
Ext. Power Cable
Hypertherm Powermax 1000

Millermatic Welder 251
Ext. Power Cable
Hypertherm Powermax 1000

Millermatic Welder 251
Ext. Power Cable
Hypertherm Powermax 1000

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Vendor

Metalweld

Airgas

Oz Arc Gas

Praxair

WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI
Tabulation of Bids Received May 2, 2008
Bid Number D9082156R9

Unit Cost
$1854.00
$ 75.00
$2075.00
$1833.91

$2138.04

$1941.62

$2040.28

TOTAL BID

TOTAL BID

TOTAL BID

Total Cost

$1854.00
$ 75.00
$2075.00
$4004.00

$1833.91

$2138.04
$3971.95

$1941.62

$2040.28
$3981.90

Remarks

AWARD BID

No Bid

No Bid

No Bid



